C037WEB http://www.sigma-koki.com/english/   E-mail international@sigma-koki.com   TEL +81-3-5638-8228 FAX +81-3-5638-6550
Guide
Mirrors
Prisms
Polarizers
Lasers
Beam Shaping
Diffusers

Code
Specifications
Part Number
Compatible Optics Clear Aperture
φB
[mm]
C
Optical Axis Height
D
[mm]
Weight
[kg]Diameter φA
[mm]
Thickness
[mm]
LHG-12.7 φ12.7 2 − 5.4 φ11.5 M13.55 P0.75 12.7 0.0032
LHG-20 φ20 2 − 7 φ17.5 M20.85 P0.75 20 0.0088
LHG-25.4 φ25.4, φ25 2 − 7 φ23 M26.25 P0.75 20 0.0085
LHG-30 φ30 2 − 7 φ27 M30.85 P0.75 25 0.012
LHG-50 φ50 2 − 9 φ46 M50.85 P0.75 35 0.0263
LHG-50.8 φ50.8 2 − 9 φ47 M51.65 P0.75 35 0.024
Primary material: Aluminum
Finish: Black anodized
Part Number φA
(mm)